
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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Start : 13:00, End : 13:20

1 YART - YAMAHA HANIKA Karel * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 1:36.895 12 - -
2 ERC-Endurance DE PUNIET Randy * Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 2 1:37.028 8 0.133 0.133
3 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 3 1:37.204 3 0.309 0.176
4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 4 1:37.254 7 0.359 0.050
5 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FORAY Kenny * BMW S1000RR EWC 5 1:37.499 7 0.604 0.245
6 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing TECHER Alan * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 1:37.503 11 0.608 0.004
7 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CB R1000 R EWC 7 1:37.628 4 0.733 0.125
8 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES ALT Florian * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:37.639 3 0.744 0.011
9 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR GUARNONI Jérémy * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 9 1:37.703 9 0.808 0.064

10 National Motos EGEA Stéphane * Honda CB R1000 R EWC 10 1:38.173 9 1.278 0.470
11 Team Bolliger Switzerland STAMM Roman * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 11 1:38.285 4 1.390 0.112
12 TEAM MOTO AIN CLERE Hugo * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1 1:38.315 3 1.420 0.030
13 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik * BMW S1000RR EWC 12 1:38.398 10 1.503 0.083
14 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto GAMARINO Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2 1:38.481 4 1.586 0.083
15 MACO RACING Team BOULOM Enzo * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:38.594 3 1.699 0.113
16 GERT56 by GS YUASA KERSCHBAUMER Stefan * BMW S1000RR SST 3 1:38.711 9 1.816 0.117
17 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 4 1:38.981 7 2.086 0.270
18 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS LOISEAU Anthony * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 1:39.431 7 2.536 0.450
19 AM Moto Racing Competition SUCHET Valentin * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 1:39.492 8 2.597 0.061
20 METISS PONS Gabriel * Metiss EXP 1 1:39.581 6 2.686 0.089
21 RAC41 CHROMEBURNER FASTRÉ Grégory * Honda CB R1000 R SST 7 1:39.597 9 2.702 0.016
22 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:39.713 3 2.818 0.116
23 3ART BEST OF BIKE PLANCASSAGNE Alex * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 1:39.734 11 2.839 0.021
24 Junior Team Suzuki LMS RENAUDIN Martin * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 8 1:39.894 3 2.999 0.160
25 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN DIGUET Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:39.987 9 3.092 0.093
26 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues MAJOR Nelson * Aprilia RSV4-1000 SST 10 1:40.167 10 3.272 0.180
27 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 11 1:40.258 7 3.363 0.091
28 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos LOUAULT Olivier * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:40.486 6 3.591 0.228
29 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SZKOPEK Marek * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:40.775 8 3.880 0.289
30 British Endurance Racing Team RAILTON Jonathan * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 16 1:41.354 6 4.459 0.579
31 Slider Endurance DILLER Charles * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 1:41.356 8 4.461 0.002
32 Moto Sport Endurance SIMON Anthony * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:41.513 6 4.618 0.157
33 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE MONTESSUIT Guillaume * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 1:41.794 2 4.899 0.281
34 Space Moto ROCHE Charles * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 17 1:42.531 12 5.636 0.737
35 TEAM 202 PARRET Florent * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 18 1:42.769 5 5.874 0.238
36 ATLANTIC RACING TEAM GILLES Samuel * Honda CB R1000 R SST 19 1:43.147 4 6.252 0.378
37 Dunlop Motors Events BEURDELEY Renaud * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 20 1:43.554 3 6.659 0.407
38 TEAM RACING 85 MADEUX Lilian * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 21 1:44.496 6 7.601 0.942
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